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Name

Nils Oltrop

Fabian Weermann
Niklas Lorenz

Jonas Peters
Manuel Sandersfeld
Paul Bents

Andre Nagel

Felix Ebel

5 km Jugend mannlich

Berglauf
100,00
92,74
91,30
80,98
0,00
95,16
78,67
0,00

Matjeslauf Hochschullauf Polderlauf

100,00

97,01
86,09
77,84
95,09
91,19
0,00
0,00

98,83
98,33
86,11
81,41

100,00

0,00

82,38

0,00

100,00
95,67
83,54
81,84
91,56
0,00
0,00
0,00

gesamt
398,83
383,75
347,04
322,07
286,65
186,35
161,05
0,00



